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•	 �Contract works - Annual/Specific all risks material damage 
cover for Private Dwelling Houses (PDH), Commercial & Civil 
contracts.

•	 �Owner Controlled Insurance Programmes (OCIP) and 
Contractor Controlled Insurance Programmes (CCIP) are 
designed for Property Owners / Contractors respectively 
during the construction or renovation of a property, which 
is typically designed to cover Public Liability and Contract 
Works losses arising from the construction project.

•	 �Cargo - imports/exports/goods in transit cover (storage can 
be considered).

•	 Freight/hauliers movers liability - RHA/FTA/CMR etc. 
•	 Pleasure craft - material damage & Public Liability.

•	� Administration bonds 
A Financial guarantee to the High 
Court to ensure a deceased person’s 
estate is properly administered in 
accordance with the law.

•	� Defective title/lost title deeds 
Provides an indemnity to the Insured 
(and their mortgagees, successors 
in title) against direct financial 
loss incurred should the title be 
challenged or defeated as a result of 
the specified defect in title.

•	� Other legal contingency risks 
Restrictive covenants, Missing 
Beneficiaries, Service & Right of Way 
Indemnities. 

•	 �Lost share certificates 
Indemnity/Guarantee provided to the 
Registrar to enable the owner(s) of 
the lost share certificates to obtain 
replacement certificates.

•	� Fidelity insurance 
Loss of money or stock due to 
Employee Fraud or dishonesty.  

•	� Custom & excise bonds 
A financial guarantee to the 
Revenue Commissioners for the due 
observance by traders of regulations 
governing the handling of dutiable 
goods & payment of duties. 

•	 �Loss of pub licence 
An indemnity to the owner of the 
licence/Bank or Financial institution. 

•	 �Non resident director bonds 
A Bond in favour of Revenue. A 
requirement where company directors 
reside outside the European Economic 
Area (EEA).

Speciality Lines
Name Position Phone No. E-mail

Matthew Wilson Engineering, Renewables & Legal Contingency 
Underwriting Manager

01 898 7739 / 087 354 0020 matthew.wilson1@aviva.com

Hazel Keegan Construction Underwriting Manager 087 167 6614 hazel.keegan@aviva.com

Diane Cunningham Senior Construction Underwriter 01 898 6483 / 087 274 2491 diane.cunningham@aviva.com

Fran Kelly Assistant Team Leader (Engineering/Contract Works) 01 898 7489 fran.kelly@aviva.com

Paul McDonnell Contract Works/Engineering 01 898 8463 paul.mcdonnell@aviva.com

Rob Carthy Contract Works/Engineering 01 898 7737 robert.carthy@aviva.com

Lewis Caffrey Engineering 01 898 7702 lewis.caffrey@aviva.com

Luke Kelly Engineering 01 898 7758 luke.kelly2@aviva.com

Sandra Murray Engineering 01 898 8487 sandra.murray@aviva.com

Eanna McGauran Engineering 01 898 7757 eanna.mcgauran@aviva.com

Keith Cunningham Marine Underwriting Manager 087 055 8951 Keith.cunningham@aviva.com

Kate Coppinger Marine 01 898 6379 kate.coppinger@aviva.com

Sinead Murphy Senior Legal Contingency Underwriter 01 898 7630 / 087 093 2250 sinead.murphy1@aviva.com

Dylan Roche Legal Contingency 01 898 8491 dylan.roche@aviva.com

Shamali Weinman Engineering Services Administrator 01 8987476 engineering.services@aviva.com  
Shamali.weinman@aviva.com

•	 �Engineering inspection of work equipment/pressure/
lifting/electrical plant 

•	 �Engineering Insurance on fixed plant & machinery 
(explosion/collapse, sudden & unforeseen, OSP, PL, 
breakdown, goods lifted)

•	 �Contractors mobile plant & machinery all-risks (RTA can 
be included for special types)

•	 �Computer Insurance Package or Bespoke to suit the 
Insured’s requirements

•	 �Machinery contract works - annual/specific all-risks covers
•	 Machinery movement 
•	 Deterioration of stock 
•	 Machinery Consequential loss
 •	 �Renewable Energy (Solar, Onshore Wind & BESS for 

Construction & Operational risks including BI) 

Engineering Contact works & owner / contractor controlled projects

Marine

Legal contingency and guarantee

Speciality Lines  
Insurance 

    
Information outlined in this leaflet is only a guide to our Speciality Lines products.  
Full product and benefit details are in the product policy documents. Information correct at time of design, November 2024. 
Aviva Insurance Ireland DAC, trading as Aviva, is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland.               

 


